



Produse alimentare

I.D.: 77367343

Data publicarii	16.01.23	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 600,93 RON - 600,93 RON

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: 1 OUA BUC 60.000 0.8715 52.29 4.71 2 PIEPT DE PUI KG 1.300 27.0600 35.18 3.17 3 COTLET KG 5.600 21.1000 118.16 10.63 4 SALAM BANATEAN BUC 5.000 13.7614 68.81 6.19 5 KAIZER KG 2.300 25.6880 59.08 5.32 6 ARDEI KAPIA KG 1.700 13.7614 23.39 2.11 7 MARGARINA BUNICA BUC 1.000 11.0090 11.01 0.99 8 LAPTE FULGA BUC 1.000 8.0733 8.07 0.73 9 SMANTANA BUC 4.000 16.5130 66.05 5.94 10 UNT BUC 1.000 10.5500 10.55 0.95 11 BRANZA TELEMEA BUC 6.000 9.6330 57.80 5.20 12 BRANZA TOPITA BUC 8.000 6.7889 54.31 4.89 13 DROJDIE BUC 1.000 7.3300 7.33 0.66 14 CIOLAN AFUMAT KG 1.000 28.8990 28.90 2.60
